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Faculty of Dentistry
Student Services

THE UNIVERSITY OF BRITISH COLUMBIA

Projected Costs for Combined Doctor of Philosophy
in Craniofacial Science/Diploma in Prosthodontics

International Students *

First Year 2019-2020
Tuition®
UBC Student Levied Fees?®
CPR Certificate
Accident Insurance (optional but recommended)
The College of Dental Surgeons of BC (CDSBC) Limited Registration
Digital SLR Camera
Three Semi-adjustable articulators
Endnote bibliography program
Dental surveyor
Surgical loupes
SHS Immunization administration fee

Second Year 2020-2021

Tuition®
UBC Student Levied Fees®
CPR Certificate

Printing Costs
Accident Insurance (optional but recommended)
The College of Dental Surgeons of BC (CDSBC) Limited Registration

Third Year 2021-2022

Tuition®
UBC Student Levied Fees?
CPR Certificate

Printing Costs
Accident Insurance (optional but recommended)
The College of Dental Surgeons of BC (CDSBC) Limited Registration

Fourth Year 2022-2023
Tuition®
UBC Student Levied Fees?
CPR Certificate

Printing Costs
Accident Insurance (optional but recommended)
The College of Dental Surgeons of BC (CDSBC) Limited Registration

Fifth Year 2023-2024

Tuition®

UBC Student Levied Fees®

CPR Certificate

Accident Insurance (optional but recommended)

The College of Dental Surgeons of BC (CDSBC) Limited Registration

Sixth Year 2024-2025

Tuition®

UBC Student Levied Fees?

CPR Certificate

Accident Insurance (optional but recommended)

The College of Dental Surgeons of BC (CDSBC) Limited Registration

Notes:
1. All fees subject to change without notice.
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43,926.82
1,192.84
60.00
7.00
378.00
3,000.00
3,200.00
300.00
600.00
1,500.00
162.00
54,326.66

44,805.36
1,216.70
55.00
300.00
7.00
300.00
85,997.16

45,701.46
1,241.03
55.00
300.00
7.00
300.00
87,703.86

9,329.28
1,265.85
55.00
300.00
7.00
300.00
52,158.48

9,515.87
1,291.17
55.00

7.00
300.00
11,169.03

9,706.18
1,316.99
55.00

7.00
300.00
11,385.17

Clinic Fee*®
Patient Innovation Fee °

Clinic Fee*®
Patient Innovation Fee °

Clinic Fee*®
Patient Innovation Fee ©

2. Students may opt out of certain fees. Please see section 13B of the UBC Calendar for details.
3. Currently, tuition, clinical and patient innovation fees are estimates and will be finalized when approved by the UBC

Board of Governors.
4, Clinic Fee is tax deductible.

5. Clinic Fee is payable during years 2 to 4 as per agreement with Director of Graduate Studies.
6. Patient Innovation Fee is payable during years 2 to 4 as per agreement with Director of Graduate Studies.
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35,433.14
3,879.97

36,141.80
3,957.57

36,864.64
4,036.72
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