

Projected Costs for Combined Doctor of Philosophy in Craniofacial Science/Diploma in Prosthodontics International Students 1

Eirct Voor 2010 2020

First Year 2019-2020				
Tuition ³	\$	43,926.82		
UBC Student Levied Fees ²	\$	1,192.84		
CPR Certificate	\$	60.00		
Accident Insurance (optional but recommended)	\$	7.00		
The College of Dental Surgeons of BC (CDSBC) Limited Registration	\$ \$	378.00		
Digital SLR Camera Three Semi-adjustable articulators	\$ \$	3,000.00 3,200.00		
Endnote bibliography program	\$	300.00		
Dental surveyor	\$	600.00		
Surgical loupes	\$	1,500.00		
SHS Immunization administration fee	\$	162.00		
	\$	54,326.66		
Second Year 2020-2021				
Tuition ³	\$	44,805.36		
UBC Student Levied Fees ²	\$		Clinic Fee ^{4 5}	\$ 35,433.14
CPR Certificate	\$		Patient Innovation Fee 6	\$ 3,879.97
Printing Costs	\$	300.00		•
Accident Insurance (optional but recommended)	\$	7.00		
The College of Dental Surgeons of BC (CDSBC) Limited Registration	\$	300.00		
	\$	85,997.16		
Third Year 2021-2022				
Tuition ³	\$	45,701.46		
UBC Student Levied Fees ²	\$		Clinic Fee ^{4 5}	\$ 36,141.80
CPR Certificate	\$	•	Patient Innovation Fee 6	\$ 3,957.57
Printing Costs	\$	300.00		
Accident Insurance (optional but recommended)	\$	7.00		
The College of Dental Surgeons of BC (CDSBC) Limited Registration	\$	300.00		
	\$	87,703.86		
Fourth Year 2022-2023				
Tuition ³	\$	9,329.28		
UBC Student Levied Fees ²	\$	1,265.85	Clinic Fee ^{4 5}	\$ 36,864.64
CPR Certificate	\$	55.00	Patient Innovation Fee 6	\$ 4,036.72
Printing Costs	\$	300.00		
Accident Insurance (optional but recommended)	\$	7.00		
The College of Dental Surgeons of BC (CDSBC) Limited Registration	\$	300.00		
	\$	52,158.48		
Fifth Year 2023-2024				
Tuition ³	\$	9,515.87		
UBC Student Levied Fees ²	\$	1,291.17		
CPR Certificate	\$	55.00		
Accident Insurance (optional but recommended)	\$	7.00		
The College of Dental Surgeons of BC (CDSBC) Limited Registration	\$	300.00		
	\$	11,169.03		
Sixth Year 2024-2025				
Tuition ³	\$	9,706.18		
UBC Student Levied Fees ²	\$	1,316.99		
CPR Certificate	\$	55.00		
Accident Insurance (optional but recommended)	\$	7.00		
The College of Dental Surgeons of BC (CDSBC) Limited Registration	\$ \$	300.00 11,385.17		
	Þ	11,365.17		

- 1. All fees subject to change without notice.
- Students may opt out of certain fees. Please see section 13B of the UBC Calendar for details.
 Currently, tuition, clinical and patient innovation fees are estimates and will be finalized when approved by the UBC Board of Governors.
- 4. Clinic Fee is tax deductible.
- 5. Clinic Fee is payable during years 2 to 4 as per agreement with Director of Graduate Studies.
- 6. Patient Innovation Fee is payable during years 2 to 4 as per agreement with Director of Graduate Studies.